
f1 2015
Final – Group C

Place: jihlava 

Date: 28.3.2015 

Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 

Race director: ja 

Track name: Vysočina 

 

Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total

 

1. Jiří Nováček 34
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3. Kamil Klapka 29
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4. Jaroslav Vítek 31
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6. Petr Vrba 25
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f1 2015
Final – Group B

Place: jihlava 
Date: 28.3.2015 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: ja 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Petr Vaněček 33
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0 286.38

2. Jaroslav Švanda 35
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0 281.26

3. Roman Motyčka 33
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4. Michal Pokorný 33
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5. Roman Kalhous 34
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7. Ladislav Janecký 26
2

24
1

29
3

30
5

28
7

27
8

29
6

31
4

0 224.09
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f1 2015
Final – Group A

Place: jihlava 
Date: 28.3.2015 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: ja 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Tomáš Marek 38
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2. Jiří Cihlář 35
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3. Petr Sedlařík 35
7

36
8

35
6

37
4

36
2

37
1

36
3

37
5

0 289.37

4. Rostislav Sedlařík 33
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5. Petr Štěpánek 31
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6. Jiří Vrba 28
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7. Andrea Motyčková 22
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f1 2015
Final Results

Place: jihlava 
Date: 28.3.2015 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: ja 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name Total Laps Best Time
 
1. Tomáš Marek 300.36 5.122
2. Jiří Cihlář 293.12 5.250
3. Petr Sedlařík 289.37 5.041
4. Petr Vaněček 286.38 5.350
5. Rostislav Sedlařík 282.30 5.553
6. Jaroslav Švanda 281.26 5.470
7. Roman Motyčka 278.29 5.503
8. Jiří Nováček 277.12 5.580
9. Michal Pokorný 276.21 5.476
10. Roman Kalhous 273.27 5.507
11. Roman Klapka 271.27 5.630
12. Standa Neruda 265.34 5.690
13. Petr Štěpánek 253.08 5.979
14. Kamil Klapka 248.34 5.647
15. Jaroslav Vítek 242.27 5.804
16. Petr Stejskal 237.01 5.917
17. Jiří Vrba 225.16 6.187
18. Ladislav Janecký 224.09 6.315
19. Petr Vrba 213.31 6.320
20. Andrea Motyčková 193.27 6.427
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f1 2015
Race Results

Place: jihlava 
Date: 28.3.2015 
Organizer: SCRC Jihlava 
Race director: ja 
Track name: Vysočina 

 
Pos. Name  Heats Quarter Semi. Final
 
1. Tomáš Marek – – – 300.36
2. Jiří Cihlář – – – 293.12
3. Petr Sedlařík – – – 289.37
4. Petr Vaněček – – – 286.38
5. Rostislav Sedlařík – – – 282.30
6. Jaroslav Švanda – – – 281.26
7. Roman Motyčka – – – 278.29
8. Jiří Nováček – – – 277.12
9. Michal Pokorný – – – 276.21
10. Roman Kalhous – – – 273.27
11. Roman Klapka – – – 271.27
12. Standa Neruda – – – 265.34
13. Petr Štěpánek – – – 253.08
14. Kamil Klapka – – – 248.34
15. Jaroslav Vítek – – – 242.27
16. Petr Stejskal – – – 237.01
17. Jiří Vrba – – – 225.16
18. Ladislav Janecký – – – 224.09
19. Petr Vrba – – – 213.31
20. Andrea Motyčková – – – 193.27
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